Losovani startovniho poradi kategorie Elita pro zavody CP 2018

OSN6900
VPM7700
PVP8900
VRB9606
LIV6701
SJI18304
SZP8200
PVP9400
SZP7600
CHT8510
TJIN5549
VLI8800
TRI9103
SSuU9442
LIV7900
SZP6800
TBM7205
TBM7137
SJC8709
TRI9301
JIL7701
CHT6049
DKP8203
DKP9301
VLI8100
SJI7419
SJI7104
TRI9801
DKP8500
VRL9802
VRB7201
DCE9300
DCE9400
MLA9802
JIL8702
SSP8312
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PVP9250
SHK9051
DKP8651
SKV9752
DKP8853
SHK9355
LPU9659
VRL7452
SSuU9794
DCE9550
DKP8450
DKP8756
CHT8851
14 MLA7051
15 SHK8150
16 SHK9251
17 SJC8451
18 SJI7850

19 SZP5450
20 TRI9750

21 VRB9499
22 ZBM7951
23 ZBM9951
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Marecek Petr
Martinek Robert
Neumann Tomas
Matu$ Vojtéch
Tojnar Jan
Kratochvil Martin
Laciga Radek
Neumann Vojtéch
Horyna Roman
Kopacek Jan
Kunc Radovan
Skoda Jakub
Kantor Ondfej
Horvat Petr

Cech Jan
Pospisil Vitek
Rygl Miroslav
Stastny Jifi
Drobnik Michal
Argala$ Michal
Kolin Jan
Kopacek Miroslav
Goder Josef
Klaska Pavel
Kolaja Jan
Lauerman Jan
Venhoda Milan
Cienciala Jan
Johanovsky Tomas
Stary Ondra
Klech Richard
Rusy Tomas
Kettner Lukas
Barto$ Vojtéch
Maly Ale$
Gregoriades Tomas

Neumannova Katefina
Mechlova Lenka
Plochova Dominika
Kubinova Veronika
Karochova Simona
Simkova Johanka
Hancova Petra
Randakova Helena
Horvatova Hana
Prochazkova Marie
Kolinova Kristyna
Pospisilova Marie
Kopackova Iva
BartoSova Jana
JedliCkova Zuzana
Tepla Karolina
Tomesova Daniela
Chudikova Barbora
Horova Magda
ArgalaSova Katefina
Haltof Ewa
Gebauerova Jana
FireSova Markéta
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